

Fire Chilli Paste 185g

Allergen Advice:

Sulphites

Typical Nutritional Values

	Per 100g	Per 25g
Energy	261 kcal	65.25 kcal
Energy kJ	1090	272.5
Fat	13	3.25
- (of which saturates)	0.9	0.23
Carbohydrate	35	8.75
- (of which sugar)	30	7.5
Fibre	4.9	1.23
Protein	2.5	0.63
Salt	0.2	0.05

Ingredients

Onion, sugar, red chilli (14%), dried red chilli (14%), rapeseed oil, tomato, garlic, white wine vinegar (**sulphites**), lime juice, salt.

Storage - Store in cool dry place. Once opened, refrigerate and consume within 2 months

Country of Origin - UK

Satay Chilli Paste 190g

Allergen Advice:

Peanuts

Typical Nutritional Values

	Per 100g	Per 40g
Energy	383 kcal	95.75
Energy kJ	1594	398.5
Fat	30	7.5
- (of which saturates)	2.6	0.65
Carbohydrate	25	6.25
- (of which sugar)	22	5.5
Fibre	2.4	0.6
Protein	2.4	0.6
Salt	0.2	0.05

Ingredients

Onion, rapeseed oil, sugar, **peanuts**, garlic, tomato, vinegar, red chilli (2%), lime juice, herbs, salt.

Storage - Store in cool dry place. Once opened, refrigerate and consume within 2 months

Country of Origin - UK

Signature Chilli Paste 185g

Allergen Advice:

Crustacean, Fish

Typical Nutritional Values

	Per 100g	Per 40g
Energy	272 kcal	68 kcal
Energy kJ	1134	283.5
Fat	20	0.35
- (of which saturates)	1.4	0.35
Carbohydrate	23	5.75
- (of which sugar)	21	5.25
Fibre	1.6	0.4
Protein	1.8	0.45
Salt	2.8	0.7

Ingredients

Onion, rapeseed oil, sugar, garlic, chilli (2%), spices, vinegar, ginger, tomato, lemongrass, salt, water, shrimp paste (**crustaceans**), vegetable bouillon, **fish sauce**, tamarind, lemon juice.

Storage - Store in cool dry place. Once opened, refrigerate and consume within 2 months

Country of Origin - UK

Sweet Chilli Paste 190g

Allergen Advice:

N/A

Typical Nutritional Values

	Per 100g	Per 40g
Energy	417.6 kcal	104.4 kcal
Energy kJ	1775	443.75
Fat	31.2	7.8
- (of which saturates)	2.3	0.575
Carbohydrate	32.3	8.08
- (of which sugar)	27.4	6.85
Fibre	2.5	0.63
Protein	1.9	0.48
Salt	0.5	0.13

Ingredients

Rapeseed oil, sugar, garlic, onions, ginger, red chillies (6.8%), spirit vinegar, lemongrass, herbs, salt.

Storage - Store in cool dry place. Once opened, refrigerate and consume within 2 months

Country of Origin - UK

Rendang Chilli Paste 180g

Allergen Advice:

N/A

Typical Nutritional Values

	Per 100g	Per 40g
Energy	193 kcal	48.25 kcal
Energy kJ	779	194.75
Fat	30.6	7.65
- (of which saturates)	2.0	0.5
Carbohydrate	15.5	3.88
- (of which sugar)	12.6	3.15
Fibre	1.7	0.43
Protein	2.0	0.5
Salt	0.6	0.15

Ingredients

Onion, rapeseed oil, sugar, garlic, ginger, spirit vinegar, lemongrass, galangal, coriander, cumin, chilies 2%, tomato puree, tamarind paste, spice, salt, kaffir leaves

Storage - Store in cool dry place. Once opened, refrigerate and consume within 2 months

Country of Origin - UK

Pineapple Relish 180g

Allergen Advice:

N/A

Typical Nutritional Values

	Per 100g	Per 40g
Energy	193 kcal	48.25
Energy kJ	1775	443.75
Fat	0.1	0.03
- (of which saturates)	0.0	0.0
Carbohydrate	23.4	5.85
- (of which sugar)	22.8	5.7
Fibre	1.0	0.25
Protein	0.4	0.1
Salt	0.7	0.18

Ingredients

Pineapple 42%, apple, sugar, cider vinegar, ginger 3%, lime juice concentrate, chilli, cornflour, lime zest, spices.

Storage - Store in cool dry place. Once opened, refrigerate and consume within 2 months

Country of Origin - UK